SANTA CRUZ

FALL/WINTER 2025 LIST OF CLASSES r5

Machine Classes

Get to Know Your Sewing Machine II Thurs Dec 4 2-4, Sun Dec 14 1-3, Thurs Jan 8 11-1, Sun Jan 11 1-3,
Tues Feb 10 2-4, Sun Feb 22 1-3 $200

Get to Know Your Sewing Machine (Premium) Fri Dec 12 & 19 2-3:30, Sun Jan 18 & 25 1-2:30 3:30, Thurs
Feb 19 & 26 2-3:30 $300 (2 class series)

Mastering Machine Embroidery Tues Dec 9, Sun Jan 4, Thurs Feb 12 1-4 $300

Mastering your Coverstitch Thurs Dec 11, Tues Jan 20, Fri Feb 13 1-4 $250

Mastering your Serger Thurs Dec 18, Sun Dec 21, Thurs Jan 15, Thurs Feb 15 1-4 $250

Serger Tablecloth & Napkin Rolled Hem Tues Nov 11, Thurs Nov 20 11-1:30, Thurs Dec 11 11-1:30 $45
Skills Builder Serger Knit Waistband “Sewing in the Round” Fri Jan 9 11-12:30, Sun Feb 8 3-4:30, Fri Feb 27
11-12:30 $35 (includes kit!)

Quilting Classes

Valentine’s Postcard Sun Feb 1, 12:30-4:30 $45 (+$15 kit)

Beginning Quilting Placemat of the Month Sat Jan 10, Sat Feb 14 11-1:30 $45 (+$30 kit)

Beginning Quilting Veggie Bag Fri Dec 5 2-4, Wed Dec 17 Thurs Dec 23 2-4, Thurs Jan 29, Wed Feb 4, Feb
25 2-4 $45 (+$30 kit)

Beginning Quilting Deep Blue Quilt Fri Nov 14 & 21 11-2 (kit included - $200)
Algorithm Quilt Sat Jan 31 & Feb 6 2-5. (2 class series) $170 (includes kit!)

Beginning Quilting Floating Lotus Panel Quilt Sat Dec 13 2-4:30, Fri Dec 19 11-1:30, Jan 3, Fri Jan 30 2-
4:30, Wed Feb 17 11-1:30 $95 (includes kit!)

Beginning Quilting Social Climber Quilt Sun Nov 16 & 23 2-4, Sun Dec 7 & 21 2-4 (2 class series, includes
kit!)

Beginning Quilting Frog Pond Quilt Thurs Jan 8 2-4:30, Sat Jan 24 11-1:30, Thurs Feb 19 11-1:30 $95
(includes kit!)

Beginning Quilting Holiday Table Runner Wed Nov 19 & 26 2-4:30, Wed Dec 3 & 10 11-1:30 $100 (2 class
series, includes kit!)

Beginning Quilting Grand Adventure Thurs Feb 5 & 12 11-1:30 $200 (2 class series, includes kit!)
Intermediate Quiltin uilting with Curves): Drip Quilt Sun Nov 23 & 30 12-4, Thurs Jan 15,22 & 29 11 -
2, Sat Feb 21, 28 & Mar 7 11-2 $180 (3 class series, includes kit!)

Quilt Finishing Workshop with Sara Wed Jan 28, Fri Feb 6 11-1:30 $45

Quilt Finishing Workshop Sat Nov 15, Tues Nov 25 11-1:30, Thurs Dec 18, Sat Dec 27 11-1:30, Fri Feb 6 2-
4, Thurs Feb 26 11-1:30 $45

Garment/Home Decor/Craft Classes

Collage Art Sat Jan 24 11-1:30, Sat Feb 14 2:30-4:30 $65

Pincushion Sat Dec 20 2:30-4:30 $30

Alterations / Upcycle Workshop , Sat Nov 8 11-1:30, Sat Dec 6, Tues Dec 16, Tues Jan 13, Sat Jan 24, Ties
Feb 3 2-4:30 $60
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Beginning Sewing Miles End Sweatshirt Wed Dec 3 & 10, Wed Jan 21 & 28 2-4:30, Thurs Feb 18 & 25 11-
1:30 (2 class series, includes kit)

Beginning Sewing Miyako Bag Fri Jan 9 2-4:30, Sat Jan 17 10:30-1, Fri Feb 20 11-1:30 $45 (+$30 kit)
Beginning Garment Sewing Ilford Jacket Fri Dec 5 & 12 11-1:30, Tues Jan 6 & 13 11 - 1:30) $150 (2 class
series, includes kit!)

Beginning Sewing Market Tote Wed Jan 7 2-4, Fri Jan 30 11-1, Sun Feb 8 1-3 Sun Feb 22 3-5 $45 (+$30 kit)
Garment Finishing Workshop Tues Dec 2, Sat Dec 27 2-4:30, Fri Jan 2, Tues Jan 20 11-1:40, Sat Jan 31 11-
1:30, Fri Feb 20 2-4:30, Tues Feb 24 2-4:30 $45

All About Knits Wed Dec 17 11-2, Thurs Feb 6 1-4 $70

All About Patterns Wed Jan 14 1-4:30 $75

All About Zippers Wed Feb 11 11-1:30 $60

Beginning Sewing Zipper Pillow Fri Jan 23 11-1:30, Feb 27 2-4:30 $45 (+$30 kit)

Beginning Sewing Home Decor: Curtains Fri Jan 23, Tues Feb 17 2-4:30 $60

Beginning Sewing Japanese Apron Tues Nov 18 11-2, Thurs Dec 4 11-1, Tues Dec 30 2-4, Tues Jan 27 2-4,
Tues Feb 10 11-1 $45 (+$30 kit)

Beginning Sewing/Crafting Giraffe Plushie Sat Dec 13 11-1:30, Thurs Jan 22 2-4:30 $45 (+$30 kit)
Beginning Sewing Pajamas Sat Feb 21 & 28 2-4:30 $125 (2 class series, includes kit!)

Beginning Sewing/Quilting Mondo / Midi Bag Fri Jan 16 11-4:30 $135 (includes kit!)

Intermediate Crafting Cat Napper Wed Jan 7 & 14 11-1:30, Fri Feb 11 & 18 2-4:30 $160 (2 class series,
includes kit!)

Embroidery Slow Stitching Sat Nov 29 2-5, Tues Dec 9 2-5, Sat Dec 20 11-2 $90 (includes kit!)

Special Events

Donate What You Can Holiday Food Drive Tues Nov 11 — Sat Nov 15 Up to 15% off Fabric & Notions with
each can of food you donate!

Young Sewing Enthusiast Sat Dec 6, Jan 3, Feb 7 11-2 $ 85 (includes kit & machine rental - each month is a
new project!)

Creative Showcase: Meet Peter Davis Sat Jan 17 2-4:30 FREE

&) - SANTA CRUZ

All classes are individually priced, unless otherwise stated. 48 hr written cancellation
policy.
Al classes (excluding Kids/Youth) are >18 yrs of age & over.
For Value Bundle classes, you will need to purchase the kit at a 15% discount.
All dates & times subject to change, please refer to website for the most current
schedule.
All students must bring a machine in good working order (or rent for $35/class)
and register for a guaranteed spot.
To learn more or register, visit us online www.santacruzvacnsew.com
or call 831-464-8181
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